Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

24400 TRILOGY PKWY
CORONA, CA. 92883

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM

ORDER #004891

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: March 21, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: SATURDAY SAME NIGHT TIME

TBD

Description
General

Gabana Round Cake Table, SILVER TRIM

Amalfi Presidential Dj Booth WHITE
CUSTOM DECAL FOR DJ

Infinity Chair

Sofia Dining Chair, Chrome
White Velvet

Audi Table

White Dance Floor, 20ft x 15ft

Black Trim (Around the dance floor)
DESIGN PER PICTURE

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/15/2024 @ 02:31 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $175.00
1 $150.00
1 $100.00

162 $6.50
2 $28.00
1 $350.00
1 $900.00
1 $150.00
1 $275.00
4 $135.00
4 $135.00
1 $58.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$175.00

$150.00
$100.00

$1,053.00

$56.00

$350.00

$900.00

$150.00

$275.00
$540.00
$540.00

$58.00

$2,934.00
$1,413.00
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Taxes : $274.47

Discounts: (8319.80)
Total: $4,301.67
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $4,301.67
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