## **ORDER #004891**



## **AWPR EVENTS**

PO: Shipping Address: 24400 TRILOGY PKWY CORONA, CA. 92883 Order Date: March 21, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY SAME NIGHT TIME

TBD

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
-	Gabana Round Cake Table, SILVER TRIM	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	Amalfi Presidential Dj Booth WHITE	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	CUSTOM DECAL FOR DJ	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
0	Infinity Chair	162	\$6.50	Т	\$1,053.00
M	Sofia Dining Chair, Chrome White Velvet	2	\$28.00	T	\$56.00
(000)	Audi Table	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	White Dance Floor, 20ft x 15ft	1	\$900.00	T	\$900.00
	Black Trim (Around the dance floor) DESIGN PER PICTURE	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
ervices					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$135.00		\$540.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$135.00		\$540.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$58.00		\$58.00

**Notes** 

Total Products:

\$2,934.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$1,413.00

Taxes: \$274.47

Discounts: (\$319.80)

**Total:** \$4,301.67

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$4,301.67